
Les 3 jours du Tour des 2 Caps

S. C. Boulonnais 05/04/2019

CLASSEMENT PAR ÉQUIPES : Prologue
St Inglevert - St Inglevert

2.12.7

Équipe Temps ÉcartPl.
GÉNÉRAL

Pl.2 Pl.3 Pl.4 Pl.5Pl.1 Pl.6 Pl.7 Pl.8 Pl.9 Pl.10Cat

AC BISONTINE 11 441 1
HEIST CYCLING TEAM 11 47 0 032 1
CC NOGENT SUR OISE 11 58 0 143 1
O GRANDE SYNTHE 12 00 0 164 1
DUNKERQUE LITTORAL CYCLISME 12 01 0 175 1
CM AUBERVILLIERS 93 12 01 0 176 1
VC AMATEUR St QUENTIN 12 07 0 237 1
VC U SCHWENHEIM 12 08 0 248 1
TOP SANTIEK GLASCENTRA 12 08 0 249 1
CC VILLENEUVE St GERMAIN SOISSONS AINE 12 10 0 2610 1
Mixte 2 Charleville-La Ferte-Troyes 12 17 0 3311
ESEG DOUAI 12 19 0 3512
FLANDRE ELITE CYCLISME 12 19 0 3513
VZW WP MOLENSPURTERS MEULEBEKE 12 23 0 3914
EC ABBEVILLE 12 24 0 4015
EQUIPE DE France POLICE 12 24 0 4016
Mixte 1 Verdun-Macadam Cowboy 12 25 0 4117
ASPTT NANCY 12 28 0 4418
VC EPERNAY CHAMPAGNE 12 30 0 4619
UC ORLEANS 12 49 1 0520
UVC CALAIS 12 51 1 0721
SC VAL D ARRE 13 24 1 4022
SC Boulonnais 13 28 1 4423

DossardsÉquipe Temps ÉcartPl. Places
ÉTAPE

Pl 1CCat

AC BISONTINE 1811 441 (225  224  226) 3
HEIST CYCLING TEAM 2811 47 0 032 (133  131  136) 2
CC NOGENT SUR OISE 5111 58 0 143 (205  201  204) 5
O GRANDE SYNTHE 7612 00 0 164 (122  121  126) 4
DUNKERQUE LITTORAL CYCLISME 5512 01 0 175 (195  192  193) 13
CM AUBERVILLIERS 93 8612 01 0 176 (84  81  82) 1
VC AMATEUR St QUENTIN 8312 07 0 237 (93  94  96) 12
VC U SCHWENHEIM 8712 08 0 248 (211  213  214) 15
TOP SANTIEK GLASCENTRA 9212 08 0 249 (114  111  113) 28
CC VILLENEUVE St GERMAIN SOISSONS AINE 9012 10 0 2610 (104  106  101) 26
Mixte 2 Charleville-La Ferte-Troyes 12612 17 0 3311 (43  44  41) 20
ESEG DOUAI 12912 19 0 3512 (11  16  13) 37
FLANDRE ELITE CYCLISME 13812 19 0 3513 (186  183  181) 24
VZW WP MOLENSPURTERS MEULEBEKE 15012 23 0 3914 (152  155  154) 27
EC ABBEVILLE 14612 24 0 4015 (73  75  74) 43
EQUIPE DE France POLICE 14712 24 0 4016 (61  66  62) 21
Mixte 1 Verdun-Macadam Cowboy 15812 25 0 4117 (36  33  34) 9
ASPTT NANCY 16212 28 0 4418 (53  52  55) 46
VC EPERNAY CHAMPAGNE 17712 30 0 4619 (26  21  23) 22
UC ORLEANS 25512 49 1 0520 (145  141  146) 67
UVC CALAIS 26412 51 1 0721 (171  175  176) 82
SC VAL D ARRE 34613 24 1 4022 (164  161  162) 105
SC Boulonnais 35913 28 1 4423 (3  1  5) 117
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